The Kanoo Group - Dubai

Employee Code

Employee
Name

Location

Grade
Work Schedule
Job Title

303195
MATHEWKUTTY PUTHENANGA

DUBAI / 62 BRC ARABIA LLC / 6235019
COMMON

General Class /04 / 4

MACHINE OPERATOR/MACHINIST

Income

SALARY SLIP
Hiring : 01/12/2004
Date
Month : Sep / 2024
Basic : 2,625.00
Salary
Days Paid : 30.00
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The Kanoo Group

Deductions

Worth Salary

Absence

CAR ALLOWANCE

CONSOLIDATED ALLOWANCE

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE

Other Allowances

Overtime

Paid Leave

Other Income

Total Income

Amount ( AED )

2,625.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

380.00

738.28

0.00

300.78

4,044.06

Net Salary In Bank (Month Sep)

Overtime
Type Hours Amount
LOW HOURS 54.00 738.28
Total 54.00 738.28
Loans Details

Type Amount
LOAN FROM THE COMPANY 750.00
Unpaid Loans Installments - Company 11,250.00
Total 761

Social Security

Monthly Loans

Other Deductions

Total Deductions

3,294.06 AED

Type

FOOD ALLOWANCE

Total

Type

Miscellaneous Income

Total

Amount ( AED)

0.00

750.00

0.00

750.00

HAQ KAMEL PAY / HAQ KAMEL PAY

Other Allowances

Amount

380.00

380.00

Detailed Other Income

Amount

300.78

300.78



