The Kanoo Group - Dubai

SALARY SLIP



Employee Code	:	303195
Employee Name	:	MATHEWKUTTY PUTHENANGA
Location	:	DUBAI / 62 BRC ARABIA LLC / 6235019 COMMON
Grade	:	General Class / 04 / 4
Work Schedule	:	
Job Title	:	MACHINE OPERATOR/MACHINIST
		Income

Hiring	:	01/12/2004
Date		
Month	:	Sep / 2024
Basic	:	2,625.00
Salary		
Days Paid	:	30.00

	Amount (AED)	
Worth Salary	2,625.00	
Absence	0.00	
CAR ALLOWANCE	0.00	
CONSOLIDATED ALLOWANCE	0.00	
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE	0.00	
Other Allowances	380.00	
Dvertime	738.28	
Paid Leave	0.00	
Other Income	300.78	
Fotal Income	4,044.06	

Deductions	
Amount (AED)	
0.00	
750.00	
0.00	

Net Salary In Bank (Month Sep)

Overtime				
Туре	Hours	Amount		
LOW HOURS	54.00	738.28		
Total	54.00	738.28		
Loans Details				
Туре		Amount		
LOAN FROM THE COMPANY		750.00		
Unpaid Loans Installments - Company		11,250.00		
Total		761		

Total Deductions

750.00

3,294.06 AED HAQ KAMEL PAY / HAQ KAMEL PAY Other Allowances

Туре	Amount
FOOD ALLOWANCE	380.00
Total	380.00

Detailed Other Income

Туре	Amount
Miscellaneous Income	300.78
Total	300.78